
GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
COMMISSIONERATE OF COLLEGIATE EDUCATION

in Collaboration with
Nodal Resource Center, Rajahmundry

Certificate of Participation
This certificate is presented to B. S. Venugopal, Lecturer in Commerce of SVRK GDC 

Nidadavole for participating in Three days Training Programme on Internship and LMS held at 

Nodal Resource Center, Rajahmundry from 23.01.2023 to 25.01.2023.TO
TN

R
C
R
JY
02
I0
04
2

Dr C. Krishna
Chairman, NRC Rajahmundry &

Principal, Government College (A), Rajahmundry

Dr M R Goutham
Coordinator, NRC Rajahmundry


